NAME

Andy Adams
Karen Adams

Jennifer Akese-Burney

R. L. Alexander
Jesse Alfonso
Luis Amador
Brent Anderson
Terry Andrews
Stephanee Ann
Holly Apperson
Linda Apriletti
Ted Armulowicz
Richard Auger
Marc Aune

Jane Axman
Suzanne Ayala
Margaret Baker
Stephen Baldauf
Jon Bandish
Alexis Barbeau
Marcy Bates
Alain Bathelot
Thomas Bauer
Domenico Belli
Tetiana Belyaev
Laura Beote
Mary Bielenstein
Alann Boatright
Terry Bodeker
Serge Bojan
Richard Bond
Michael Braun
Paul Braun
Jerry Brem

Ray and Amy Bridewell
Kathleen Brodeur
Randy Brooks
Jennifer Brower
Larry Brown
Mark Brown
Michael Bryant
Sally Cahill
Juan Carlos Cahue
Edson Campos
Kate Carney

CITY, ST

Taylors, SC
Debary, FL

Cyrstal lake, IL
Celebration, FL
Lehigh Acres, FL
Jupiter, FL

Lake Worth, FL
Ocala, FL

Fort Myers, FL
Safety Harhor, FL
Miami Springs, FL
Liberty Hill, TX
Jupiter, FL

St. James City, FL
Johnstown, PA
Daytona Beach, FL
Winter Springs, FL
Orlando, FL
Dagshoro, DE
Boca Raton, FL
Industry, PA
Miami Beach, FL
Tarpon Springs, FL
Sarasota, FL
Naples, FL
Satellite Beach, FL
Miami, FL

Pinellas Park, FL
Port Charlotte, FL
Port Saint Lucie, FL
Ottawa, Ontario
Tampa, FL

St. Augustine, FL
Beaufort, SC
Bellevue, KY
Winter Park, FL

Ft White, FL
Kimberton, PA
Spruce Pine, NC
Carlisle, PA
Atlanta, GA
Tampa, FL

Ocala, FL

Winter Park, FL
Maitland, FL

CATEGORY BOOTH #8

Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Fibers
OiUAcrylic
Sculpture
Sculpture
Photography
Sculpture
OiUAcrylic
Mixed Media
OiU/Acrylic
Wood
Photography
Jewelry
Photography
Glass
OiVAcrylic
Mixed Media
OiVAcrylic
Jewelry
Sculpture
OiU/Acrylic
OiUAcrylic
Sculpture
OiU/Acrylic
Ceramics
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Jewelry
Jewelry
Glass
Digital
Mixed Media
OiU/Acrylic
Jewelry
Oil/Acrylic
Sculpture
Jewelry
Wood
Photography
Photography
OiUAcrylic
Jewelry
Graphics
OiU/Acrylic
Wood

604

533

613

214
912-913
1307

624

903 - 904
108-109
825

212

514

915

1002

101

13

316

501 - 502
616

1215

702

515

826

620 - 621
522

3

407

202

723

408

106

1209

727 - 728
906

306

512

614

415

901 - 902
708

409

630

305

13

622

NAME

James Hitton
Edward Holland
Linda Hugues
Gabriel Isaac
John Wayne Jackson
Lori Jenkins
Curtis Jenney
Nels Johnson
Arlyne Julao

Dori Kazdin

John Kellum
William Kidd

Jay Kim

Noah Kirk

Kevin Knittel
Carol Kohnke

Jeff Kuhlman
James LaCasse
Witha Lacuesta
Paul LaMontagne
Alex Lanier
Stephanie Lavender
Rachel LeeAnn
Elizabeth Lemoine
Ronald Lemoine
Amy Lennard Gmelin
Sunny Liang
Ashley Lippincott
Dr Eric Lundgren
Mari Lydic

Vadim Malkin
Jackie Maloney
Trent Manning
Leo Hong Mao
Michelle Mardis
Ancizar Marin
Stephen Marks
James Marsh
Starlin Martin
John Mascoll
Sandra Matasick
John Maurer

Don McCoy

Justin Mckenney
Michelle McLendon
Ruben Medina

CITY, ST

Miami, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Tampa, FL

Deland, FL

Black Mountain, NC
Melbourne, FL
Clearwater, FL

New Smyrna Beach, FL
Mariposa, CA

Saint Petersburg, FL
Orlando, FL

St. Petershurg, FL
Alpharetta, GA

Dade City, FL
Wesley Chapel, FL
St. Petershurg, FL
Columbus, OH
Denver, CO

Viera, FL

Cocoa, FL

Miami, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Naples, FL
Hernando Beach, FL
Hernando Beach, FL
Wildwood, FL
Chicago, IL
Bradenton, FL

Holly Hill, FL

Pace, FL

Orlando, FL
Sarasota, FL

Winter Haven, FL
Dublin, OH

Tarpon Springs, FL
Pembroke Pines, FL
Crystal River, FL
Michigan Center, MI
Tampa, FL

Safety Harbor, FL
Gainesville, FL

St. Petershurg, FL
Englewood, FL
Sarasota, FL
Brundidge, AL

CATEGORY BOOTH #8

Mixed Media
Photography
Oil/Acrylic
Ceramics
Mixed Media
Watercolors
Sculpture
Mixed Media
Fibers
Jewelry
Ceramics
Ceramics
Metals
Ceramics
Mixed Media
Ceramics
Photography
Sculpture
Watercolors
Sculpture
Digital
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Metals
Metals
Sculpture
Photography
Mixed Media
Jewelry
Fibers
Sculpture
Watercolors
Sculpture
OilAcrylic
Oil/Acrylic
Sculpture
Mixed Media
Photography
Sculpture
Wood
Jewelry
Oil/Acrylic
Jewelry
Ceramics
Mixed Media

715
1220
201
220
1201 - 1202
706
416
114
808
909
726

707

107

730

405

607 - 608
631

1303

208
313-314
302

1205
1304

705

317

1206

816

722

T4

205

303

811

703 - 704
524 - 525
718

716

720

307

n
731-732
203

513

814

NAME

Kelly Tracht

Hua Tung
Antanas Ulevicius
Barbara Umbel
Yvette Vandiver
Robert Vickers
David Vigo
Jeffrey Virzera
Cynthia Walston
Cheryl Ward
Rebecca Ward
Steven Ward
Thomas Wargin
Harry Welsch
Jeff Welti
Andrew Wender
Curtis Whitwam
Tim Wiley
Kimberly Willcox
Michael Williams
Mike Williams
Kyle Wilson
Philip Wilson
Glenn Woods
Shanti Yard
Leslie Young
John Zimmerman

CITY, ST

Jupiter, FL
Waltham, MA

Saint Petershurg, FL

Indian Harbour Beach, FL

Live Oak, FL

Tampa, FL
Pensacola, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Lutz, FL

St Augustine, FL
Seattle, WA

St Augustine, FL
Menomonee Falls, WI
Lutz, FL

Okemos, MI

Placida, FL

Tampa, FL

Wesley Chapel, FL
Gainesville, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Saint Petershurg, FL
Selma, NC
Clearwater, FL

Palm Harbor, FL
Floyd, VA

Daytona Beach, FL
Santa Rosa Beach, FL

Anne Zimmerman Briand  Tierra Verde, FL

CATEGORY BOOTH #$S
Oil/Acrylic 110-11

Oil/Acrylic 321
Sculpture 1013
Jewelry 701
Ceramics 1011
Mixed Media 1312
Metals 527
OiUAcrylic 1004
Oil/Acrylic 1007
Mixed Media 530
Jewelry 1012
Oil/Acrylic 531
Sculpture 131
Ceramics 1204
Jewelry 801
Ceramics 207
Watercolors 124
Mixed Media
Sculpture

Watercolors

Graphics

Photography

Wood 725
Ceramics 403
Wood ni-mnz2
Wood 1016
Mixed Media 1305 - 1306
OiU/Acrylic 1203

TROLLEY

DROP-OFF AND PICK-UP

HDC PARKING / RESERVED PARKING

Vinoy Park

C

7th Avenue N.E.

)

VOLUNTEER & INFO TENT —

RESERVED PARKING

AW,
ART VALET .

&
+

RESERVED PARKING

ResTro0MS [oRd

l\

E’?

YOUNG AT ARt TENT
STUDENT SHOW NOMAD
ART BUS

JUNIOR LEAGUE 23
KIDS CREATE TENT o GREAT

EXPLORATIONS

Tim Carter Ormond Beach, FL
Steven Cavanah Plant City, FL Photography 213
Magali Cereghino-Groves Orlando, FL Wood 922

Cape Coral, FL
Cape Canaveral, FL
New York, NY

Sculpture 308
Jewelry 632
Jewelry

FIRST AID LOST AND FOUND

.

Claudia Melchiorre
David Melnick

B A \ ‘.SCHOOL

WATER #1

Rosa Chavez
Pamela Chevalier
Michael Cho
Athlone Clarke
Larry Clarke
Carolina Cleere
Pui-Lan Cockman
Liza Compass
Karin Connolly
Nancy Connors
Andy Costine

Kim Coy

Marta Crawford
Dick Cunningham
Lisa Davin

April Davis

Jeff Dawald
Dennis DeBon
Lilian Delgado
Michel Delgado
Dianna Dinka
Astou Dioum
Loura Dobbs
Christopher Doherty
Don Donelson
Victor Edwards
Ummarid Eitharong
Ummarid Eitharong
Ted Elder

Pamela England
Jana Epstein
Sandra Erden
Barbara Fallenbaum
Boh Ferraro
Joseph Ferris
Richard Fizer

Mel Fleck

Pam Fox

Wayne Francis
Serina Frizzell
Amanda Fullerton
R C Fulwiler
Dehorah Gaedtke
Larry Gentile
Darrell George
Alan Gibson
Jorge Gil
Dominice Gilbert
David Golzhein
Charles Gray
Jeremy Griffith
Su Griggs Allen
Chris Gug

Phillip Hall

Lubei Han
Geoffrey Harris
Jarred Hassell
Charlene Heilman

Naples, FL
Longhoat Key, FL
allentown, PA
Douglasville, GA
Boca raton, FL

St Petershurg, FL
Asheboro, NC
Tampa, FL
Orlando, FL

New Smyrna Beach, FL
Tryon, NC
Casselberry, FL
Deland, FL

Bonita Springs, FL
Delray Beach, FL
Jupiter, FL
Faribault, MN

St. Petershurg, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Chicago, IL
Tamarac, FL

New York, NY
Windermere, FL
Delray Beach, FL
Miami, FL
Monticello, FL
DeLand, FL
DelLand, FL
Crystal River, FL
Avon Park, FL
Atlanta, GA

Miami, FL
Treasure Island, FL
North Branford, CT
Avon Park, FL
Venice, FL
Louisville, KY
Sarasota, FL
Bokeelia, FL
Mount Dora, FL
Ozona, FL
Lakeland, FL
Tallahassee, FL
Charleston, SC
Milwaukee, WI
Clewiston, FL
Richfield Springs, NY
St Petershurg, FL
Miami, FL
Seminole, FL
Murphyshoro, IL
Sarasota, FL

Lauderdale by the Sea, FL

New Smyrna Beach, FL
Melbourne Beach, FL
Lexington, SC

Jupiter, FL

Lily, KY

OiVAcrylic
Sculpture
Ceramics
Mixed Media
Fibers
Mixed Media
Watercolors
Graphics
Photography
Graphics
Wood
Jewelry
Oil/Acrylic
Photography
Jewelry
OiU/Acrylic
Jewelry
Glass
OiUAcrylic
Mixed Media
Jewelry
Fibers
Sculpture
Photography
Photography
Wood

Mixed Media
OiU/Acrylic
Metals
Fibers
Photography
Jewelry
OiUAcrylic
OiU/Acrylic
Metals
Glass
Graphics
Jewelry
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Watercolors
Photography
Oil/Acrylic
Fibers
Oil/Acrylic
Sculpture
Fibers
Sculpture
Wood
OiU/Acrylic
Glass

Mixed Media
Photography
Jewelry
Watercolors
Digital
Sculpture
Glass

519 - 520
626

1212

509

1214

802

817

618

601

421

633 - 634
i

629

m

1302

534 - 535
827

507

526

617

508

528 - 529
1309

815

1001
1217 -1218
209

210

1008

315

729

W4

506
309
320

623
/A

605 - 605
503
510-511
1219

628

516
812-813
804

Karin Mesa

Joan Michlin
Peter Mignone
Jerry Mihaly

Brett Miley

Bill Miller

Peggy Miller

Ryan Miller

Jayne Morgan
Heather Nagy
Charles Nalle
Michael Nelson
Michael Nemnich
Merrianne Nichols
Michael Oertle
Susan Oliver
Bobby Oller
Lawrence Packard
Jeannie Papadopoulos
Jose Paternoster
Marilu Patterson
Jennifer Peck
Jeffrey Pender
Tim Peters

Sally Phillips
Tyler Pierce

Vince Pompei
Steven Potts
Kenyatta Ray
Annie Reif

Evan Reinheimer
Marilyn Richey
Jeff Ripple

Derek Roberts
Winston Roberts
Rick Rocco
Hernan Rodriguez
Steve Rogers
Kenneth Rosenberger
Robert Ross

Cissy Roybal-Heaton
David Sandidge
Kaya Satori
Sharon Scalise
Bud Scheffel
Melanie Scott
Dennis Shattuck
David Sieczkiewicz
Patrick Slagle
Jane Slivka

Scott Smith

Mike Sorge
Susanna Spann
lan Strom

Clayton Swartz
Carroll Swayze
Lewis Tardy

Lora Thomas

Tarpon Springs, FL
Sarasota, FL

Atlantic Beach, FL
Pinellas Park, FL
Sebring, FL

Naples, FL
Melbourne Beach, FL
Brockway, PA
Birmingham, AL
Orlando, FL
Melbourne Beach, FL
New Smyrnahch, FL
Indialantic, FL
Dover, DE

St Pete Beach, FL
Cape Coral, FL
Williamsburg, VA
Winter Haven, FL
Ocala, FL

West Palm Beach, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Sarasota, FL
Mooresville, NC
Winter Haven, FL
Indianapolis, IN
Newberry, FL

St. Petershurg, FL

Chattahoochee Hills, GA

Heverlee, Belgium
Avon Park, FL
Boca Raton, FL
Cincinnati, OH
Micanopy, FL
Land 0 Lakes, FL
Tallahassee, FL
Ocala, FL
Homestead, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Safety Harbor, FL
Winter Park, FL
Apopka, FL
Clermont, FL
Sarasota, FL
Largo, FL

Boca Raton, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Pembroke Pines FL, FL
Charlestown, RI
Ft. Myers, FL
Mount Dora, FL
Boca Raton, FL
Middlebrook, VA
Cortez, FL
Matthews, NC
Pinellas Park, FL
Englewood, FL
Mattawan, Ml
Sarasota, FL

Jewelry
Jewelry
Mixed Media
Ceramics
Digital
Mixed Media
Jewelry
Wood
Oil/Acrylic
OiUAcrylic
Ceramics
Ceramics
Graphics
Fibers
Oil/Acrylic
Photography
Digital
Graphics
Mixed Media
Jewelry
Jewelry
Mixed Media
Graphics
Ceramics
Jewelry
Ceramics
Metals
Wood
Photography
Graphics
Photography
Jewelry
OiU/Acrylic
Watercolors
Wood

Wood
Oil/Acrylic
Oil/Acrylic
Jewelry
OiU/Acrylic
Glass

Glass
Photography
Jewelry
Sculpture
Jewelry
Oil/Acrylic
Photography
Oil/Acrylic
Oil/Acrylic
Wood

Wood
Watercolors
Glass
Sculpture
Oil/Acrylic
Sculpture
Ceramics

806

821

318

404

809

1006

602 - 603
805

910

1208

905

206

1301

823

807

822
401 - 402
215-216
824

918

310

312

1015
1010

919

917
417 - 118
1005

916

820

523

104

1207

521

914

420

1210

406

103

30

m

610

803
611-612
609

920

1014
907

219

410

532

105

518
818-819
319

1009

517

MAINSAIL

ART FESTIVALN

PETERSBURG,

!

FLORIDA

MAINSAIL COLLECTIBLES TENT

oth Avenue N.E.

J

Bayshore Drive NE

‘ Aead) RESTROOMS

1008]1009]

4

801]827]

809] 819| 908914

701{732

705(728

709|724

602634
603|633

07]631

606
6

502|534
503|533

|505|530
506|529

419

1402]420]

405416

IZjOZ 321

303(320]

306317

202|220}

1206]1216

BEER / WINE
WATER #3

\
PERFORMING3\
ARTS STAGE

‘ ﬁ';\'!"

CULINARY ARTS
FOOD VENDORS
& BEER GARDEN
i+ 23
RESTROOMS

3

102]114

103|113 |203]219

106110

BEER / WINE / WATER #2

N

WET ZONE
(No Alcohol outside of this Zone)

WATER - BLUE FLAG
BEER/WINE - RED FLAG
MAINSAIL COLLECTIBLES - YELLOW FLAG
INFO TENT/VOLUNTEER TENT - GREEN FLAG
JUNIOR LEAGUE TENT/YOUNG AT ARt - PINK FLAG




